—_

© © N o A W N

N_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\
© v ® N o vk~ W DN = O

Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Planning Director
Planning Director

City Clerk

Administrative Analyst
Accountant Il

Community Services Coordinator
Administrative Assistant ||
Administrative Assistant
Deputy Finance Officer
Public Work Inspector
Assistant Planner

Public Work Inspector
City Treasurer/Finance Officer
City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Westlake Village

Department
Administration
Administration
Development Services
Development Services
Administration
Administration
Administration

Parks & Recreation
Administration
Administration
Administration

Public Works
Development Services
Public Works
Administration
Legislative

Legislative

Legislative

Legislative

Legislative

Total Wages

$213,508
$157,598
$128,110
$116,319
$86,346
$83,165
$80,068
$58,634
$51,195
$50,078
$31,676
$30,882
$29,765
$27,314
$23,102
$3,600
$3,600
$3,510
$2,840
$2,750



