	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Westlake Village	Administration	\$213,508
2.	Assistant City Manager		Westlake Village	Administration	\$157,598
3.	Planning Director		Westlake Village	Development Services	\$128,110
4.	Planning Director		Westlake Village	Development Services	\$116,319
5.	City Clerk		Westlake Village	Administration	\$86,346
6.	Administrative Analyst		Westlake Village	Administration	\$83,165
7.	Accountant II		Westlake Village	Administration	\$80,068
8.	Community Services Coordinator		Westlake Village	Parks & Recreation	\$58,634
9.	Administrative Assistant II		Westlake Village	Administration	\$51,195
10.	Administrative Assistant		Westlake Village	Administration	\$50,078
11.	Deputy Finance Officer		Westlake Village	Administration	\$31,676
12.	Public Work Inspector		Westlake Village	Public Works	\$30,882
13.	Assistant Planner		Westlake Village	Development Services	\$29,765
14.	Public Work Inspector		Westlake Village	Public Works	\$27,314
15.	City Treasurer/Finance Officer		Westlake Village	Administration	\$23,102
16.	City Council Member		Westlake Village	Legislative	\$3,600
17.	City Council Member		Westlake Village	Legislative	\$3,600
18.	City Council Member		Westlake Village	Legislative	\$3,510
19.	City Council Member		Westlake Village	Legislative	\$2,840
20.	City Council Member		Westlake Village	Legislative	\$2,750